
Monday, 16 January 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Rene Kraan-Korteweg (SAO): Vela supercluster 
 
Friday, 20 January 2017 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloqium Khan Asad (in room 257!) 
 
Monday, 23 January 2017 
3:30pm 
  
prof. Amina Helmi: "First results from the analysis of the Gaia Data Release 1: 
A box full of chocolates” 
 
Monday, 30 January 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Jean Michel Désert (UvA): "Characterizing Exoplanets’ 
Atmospheres to Unveil Planetary Origins, Climate and Habitability" 
 
Monday, 6 February 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Stephen Pompea (NOAO): "Approaches to Problem Solving in 
Astronomy Education" 
 
Monday, 13 February 2017 
4:00pm 
  
FWN Spotlight Colloquium: cancelled 
 
Monday, 20 February 2017 
3:30pm 
  
NOVA Colloquium Prof. Yuri Levin (Monash Univ): Measuring gravitational-
wave memory with LIGO and Pulsar Timing Arrays 
 
Monday, 27 February 2017 
3:30pm 
  
colloquium: Pascal Oesch (Geneva observatory) 
 
Monday, 6 March 2017 
3:30pm 



  
Colloquium: Nate Bastian (LJMU) 
 
Monday, 13 March 2017 
4:00pm 
  
FWN Spotlight Colloquium 
 
Monday, 20 March 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Paolo Padovani (ESO): "The faint radio sky: radio astronomy 
becomes mainstream" 
 
Monday, 27 March 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium: Alan Heavens (Imperial College) 
 
Monday, 3 April 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium: Francesco Haardt (University of Insubria) 
 
Monday, 10 April 2017 
4:00pm 
  
FWN Spotlight Colloquium 
 
Thursday, 13 April 2017 
4:00pm 
  
QU7 Colloquium - Prof. Sijbrand de Jong (RU, CERN) 
 
Monday, 24 April 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium: Darach Watson (Dark Cosmology Centre) 
 
Monday, 8 May 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Prof. Heikki Salo: N-body simulations of barlens galaxies 
 
Monday, 15 May 2017 
2:30pm 



  
Colloquium: Lutz Wisotzki (Potsdam) 
 
Tuesday, 16 May 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium: Annie Robin (Besancon, France) 
 
Thursday, 18 May 2017 
1:00pm 
  
Colloquium: Vasily Belokurov (Cambridge, UK) 
 
Monday, 12 June 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium: Daniel Schaerer (Geneva Observatory & CNRS) 
 
Monday, 19 June 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Erik Brogt (New Zealand): "Teaching science to non-scientists" 
 
Monday, 3 July 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium prof. Rogier Windhorst (ASU): JWST 
 
Tuesday, 25 July 2017 
  
Colloquium: Vicent Martinez (Univ. Valencia, Observ. Valencia) 
 
Monday, 4 September 2017 
  
Prof. Richard de Grijs (Kavli, Beijing) 
 
Monday, 18 September 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloq. Dr. Michael Wise (ASTRON): SKA Science Data Centres 
 
Monday, 25 September 2017 
1:00pm 
  
Kirsten Knudsen 
 



4:00pm 
  
Spotlight Colloquium FSE 
 
Monday, 2 October 2017 
  
Christiane Helling 
 
Monday, 9 October 2017 
4:00pm 
  
Spotlight Colloquium FSE 
 
Monday, 23 October 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Raffaella Schneider (Rome Observatory) 
 
Monday, 30 October 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Mercedes Filho (Porto): Extremely metal-poor dwarf galaxies 
 
Monday, 6 November 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Carole Jackson (ASTRON) 
 
Monday, 13 November 2017 
4:00pm 
  
Spotlight Colloquium FSE 
 
Monday, 20 November 2017 
10:00am 
  
Colloquium: prof. Stefan Gottloeber (Potsdam) 
 
Monday, 27 November 2017 
  
Carlton Baugh (Durham) 
 
Monday, 4 December 2017 
3:30pm 
  
Peter Barthel: Fireworks in the Young Universe 



 
Monday, 11 December 2017 
2:00pm 
  
Colloquium: Duncan Farrah (Virginia Tech): The role of the most luminous 
AGN in galaxy assembly at z~2 
 
4:00pm 
  
Spotlight Colloquium FSE 
	
  


